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Article no.
2.642-172.0
5.332-464.0
2.641-706.0
6.363-410.0
2.880-296.0
9.198-003.0
5.310-105.0
4.862-032.0
9.196-307.0
9.196-308.0
9.183-411.0
9.182-506.0
9.182-353.0
5.443-479.0
6.465-031.0
2.643-243.0
2.640-729.0
4.760-545.0
9.142-009.0
9.116-004.0

Description

G 160 Q pistol Quick Connect

Pressure spring

High pressure hose 16MPa/9m 60°C, verp.
O-Ring seal 5,7x1,78 NBR 90Shore

Spare part set O-Ring seal 5x

5/16 INTERNAL L/W .332 ID X .620 OD ZINC
5/16"-18 FINISHED HEX NUT ZINC

Filter chemistry regulation

1/4-20 x 1-1/2 GR 2 HEX BOLT ZINC
5/16-18 X 1/2 CARRIAGE BOLT A307 BLK
Rubber buffer

CAP BLACK PLASTIC,5/8"FASTENER

KNOB 1/4"-20,3PT. STAR

Double nipple

Connection 3/4

DB 160 rotor nozzle

O-Ring seal set

VARIO LANCE K 5xx - 035

HANGER WELD ASSY 45DEG RIGHT (SOLO)
Lance Bracket Holder-Powder Coated

Page2/2

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST


http://www.tcpdf.org

